
KRISHNADEVARAYA COLLEGE OF DENTAL SCIENCES AND HOSPITAL, 

BANGALORE-562 157. 

NAAC IQAC 

INTERNS CLINICAL POSTINGS  

 

 
 

LIST OF STUDENTS, ACADEMIC YEAR OCTOBER 2022 TO OCTOBER 2023 
(Total No of Students RS3 Batch- 39  STUDENTS 

     

 

NAAC TIMETABLE COMMITTEE 

DATE PHD 

PRO

STH

ODO

NTIC

S 

ORAL  

SURG

ERY 

PHD 

ORAL 

MEDICI

NE 

PERIO 

DONTI

CS 

PHD 

CONS

ER 

VATIV

E 

PEDO 

DONTI

CS 

ORTHO

DONTI

CS 

DATE 

PROST

HODO

NTICS 

ORAL 

SURGE

RY 

ORAL 

PATHO

LOGY 

ELECTIVE 

POSTING 

 

 

 

06.10.2022 

TO 

05.11.2022 

(31 DAYS) 

A1, 

A2 

B1, 

B2 

C1, 

C2 

D1, 

D2 

E1, 

E2 

F1, 

F2 

G1, 

G2 

 

H1, 

H2 

 

I1, 

I2 

J1, 

J2 

06.10.2022 
      TO 
20.10.2022 
(15 DAYS) 

 

K1 K2 L1 L2 

21.10.2022 
       TO 
05.11.2022 
(16 DAYS) 

K2 K1 L2 L1 

 

 

06.11.2022 

TO 

05.12.2022 

(30 DAYS) 
 L1, 

L2 

 A1, 

A2 

 B1, 

B2 

 C1, 

C2 

 D1, 

D2 

 E1, 

E2 

 F1, 

F2 

 G1,  

G2 

H1, 

H2 

 I1, 

I2 

06.11.2022 

      TO 

20.11.2022 

(15 DAYS) 

J1 J2 K1 K2 

21.11.2022 

TO 

05.12.2022 

(15 DAYS) 

J2 J1 K2 K1 



06.12.2022 

TO 

05.01.2023 

(31 DAYS) 

K1, 

K2 

L1, 

L2 

A1, 

A2 

B1, 

B2 

C1, 

C2 

D1, 

D2 

E1, 

E2 

F1, 

F2 

G1, 

G2 

H1, 

H2 

06.12.2022 

TO 

20.12.2022 

(15 DAYS) 

I1 I2 J1 J2 

21.12.2022 

TO 

05.01.2023 

(16 DAYS) 

I2 I1 J2 J1 

06.01.2023 

TO 

04.02.2023 

(30 DAYS) 

  J1, 

J2 

 K1, 

K2 

 L1, 

L2 

 A1, 

A2 

 B1, 

B2 

 C1, 

C2 

 D1, 

D2 

 E1, 

E2 

 F1, 

F2 

 G1, 

G2 

06.01.2023 

TO 

20.01.2023 

(15 DAYS) 

H1 H2 I1 I2 

21.01.2023 

TO 

04.02.2023 

(15 DAYS) 

H2 H1 I2 I1 

05.02.2023 

TO 

07.03.2023 

(31 DAYS) 

 I1, 

12 

 J1, 

J2 

K1, 

K2 

L1, 

L2 

A1, 

A2 

B1, 

B2 

C1, 

C2 

D1, 

D2 

E1, 

E2 

F1, 

F2 

05.02.2023 

TO 

19.02.2023 

(15 DAYS) 

 

G1 

 

G2 H1 H2 

20.02.2023 

TO  

07.03.2023 

(16 DAYS) 

G2 G1         H2 H1 

08.03.2023 

TO 

06.04.2023 

(30 DAYS) 

 H1, 

H2 

 I1, 

I2 

J1, 

J2 

K1, 

K2 

L1, 

L2 

A1, 

A2 

B1, 

B2 

C1, 

C2 

D1, 

D2 

E1, 

E2 

08.03.2023 

TO 

22.03.2023 

(15 DAYS) 

 

F1 

 

F2 G1 G2 

23.03.2023 

TO 

06.04.2023 

(15 DAYS) 

 

F2 

 

F1 G2 G1 

07.04.2023 

TO 

07.05.2023 

(31 DAYS) 

G1, 

G2 

H1, 

H2 

I1, 

I2 

J1, 

J2 

K1, 

K2 

L1, 

L2 

A1, 

A2 

B1, 

B2 

C1, 

C2 

D1, 

D2 

07.04.2023 

TO 

21.04.2023 

(15 DAYS) 

 

E1 

 

E2 F1 F2 

22.04.2023 

TO 

07.05.2023 

(16 DAYS) 

 

E2 

 

E1 F2 F1 



08.05.2023 

TO 

06.06.2023 

(30 DAYS) 

F1, 

F2 

G1, 

G2 

H1, 

H2 

I1, 

I2 

J1, 

J2 

K1, 

K2 

L1, 

L2 

A1, 

A2 

B1, 

B2 

C1, 

C2 

08.05.2023 

TO 

22.05.2023 

(15 DAYS) 

 

D1 

 

D2 E1 E2 

23.05.2023 

TO 

06.06.2023 

(15 DAYS) 

 

D2 

 

D1 E2 E1 

07.06.2023 

TO 

07.07.2023 

(31 DAYS) 

E1, 

E2 

F1, 

F2 

G1, 

G2 

H1, 

H2 

I1, 

I2 

J1, 

J2 

K1,  

K2 

L1, 

L2 

A1, 

A2 

B1, 

B2 

07.06.2023 

TO 

21.06.2023 

(15 DAYS) 

 

C1 

 

C2 D1 D2 

22.06.2023 

TO 

07.07.2023 

(16 DAYS) 

 

C2 

 

C1 D2 D1 

08.07.2023 

TO 

06.08.2023 

(30 DAYS) 

D1, 

D2 

E1, 

E2 

F1, 

F2 

G1, 

G2 

H1, 

H2 

I1, 

I2 

J1, 

J2 

K1,  

K2 

L1, 

L2 

A1, 

A2 

08.07.2023 

TO 

22.07.2023 

(15 DAYS) 

 

B1 

 

B2 C1 C2 

23.07.2023 

T0 

06.08.2023 

(15 DAYS) 

 

B2 

 

B1 C2 C1 

07.08.2023 

TO 

06.09.2023 

(31 DAYS) 

C1, 

C2 

D1, 

D2 

E1, 

E2 

F1, 

F2 

G1, 

G2 

H1, 

H2 

I1, 

I2 

J1, 

J2 

K1, 

K2 

L1, 

L2 

07.08.2023 

TO 

21.08.2023 

(15 DAYS) 

 

A1 

 

A2 B1 B2 

22.08.2023 

TO 

06.09.2023 

(16 DAYS) 

 

A2 

 

A1 B2 B1 

07.09.2023 

TO 

05.10.2023 

(30 DAYS) 

B1, 

B2 

C1, 

C2 

D1, 

D2 

E1, 

E2 

F1, 

F2 

G1, 

G2 

H1,  

H2 

I1, 

I2 

J1, 

J2 

K1, 

K2 

07.09.2023 

TO 

21.09.2023 

(15 DAYS) 

 

L1 

 

L2 A1 A2 

22.09.2023 

TO 

05.10.2023 

(15 DAYS) 

 

L2 

 

L1 A2 A1 

 

 



 

KRISHNADEVARAYA COLLEGE OF DENTAL SCIENCES AND HOSPITAL, 

BANGALORE-562 157. 

NAAC IQAC 

INTERNS CLINICAL POSTINGS  

 
LIST OF STUDENTS, ACADEMIC YEAR – OCTOBER 2022 TO OCTOBER 2023 

                Date: 06.10.22 

(Total No of Students RS3 Batch- 39 STUDENTS 

           NAAC TIMETABLE COMMITTEE 
 

BATCH A1 

1. 16D2018 Ishika Vyas 

2.   

3.   

BATCH A2 

1. 18D0184 Afreen Yousuff 

2. 18D0185 Akash R Prasad 

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

BATCH B1 

1. 18D0186 Anjali 

2. 18D0188 Ann Jisa 

3.   

BATCH B2 

1. 18D0189 Asfiya Anjum S 

2. 18D0190 Aysha M B 

   

BATCH D1 

1. 18D0198 Hiba Perween 

2. 18D0199 Jelsinge Aniket 

   

BATCH D2 

1. 18D0200 Kavana Karthikeyan 

2. 18D0201 Keerthi S 

   

BATCH  C1 

1. 18D0193 Biradar Swetha 

2. 18D0195 Dephin Lobo J 

3.   

BATCH C2 

1. 18D0196 Eshwar Rao B C 

2. 18D0197 Hemanth Kumar K V 

   



 

BATCH E1 

1. 18D0202 Lavanya A 

2. 18D0203 Likhitha C 

   

 BATCH E2 

 1. 18D0205 Mahalakshmi.M.S 

2. 18D0206 Pooja Sharma 

   

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

BATCH F1 

1. 18D0207 Prarthana Baruah 

2. 18D0208 Priyanka Sahu 

   

BATCH F2 

1. 18D0211 Somya Irshad 

2. 18D0215 Somya Sharma 

   

BATCH G1 

1. 18D0216 Sonal Chandrakanth B 

2. 18D0217 Spandana C 

   

BATCH G2 

1. 18D0218 Surya J Y 

2. 18D0219 Swetha Sajeev 

   

BATCH H1 

1. 18D0220 Tallam Muralikrishna 

2. 18D0221 Tanuja V 

   

BATCH H2 

1. 18D0222 Thambi Subramanyam Suraj 

2. 18D0223 Tummala Sneha Chowdary 

   PAGE 3 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

BATCH J1 

1. 18D0226 Aditya Shrestha 

2.   

   

BATCH J2 

1. 18D0227 Ananya Sharma 

2.   

   

BATCH I 1 

1. 18D0224 Veena Shankarappa Kundi 

2.   

   

BATCH I 2 

1. 18D0225 Vishwadheep A J 

2.   

   

BATCH K1 

1. 18D0228 Harshitha S 

2. 1  

   

BATCH K2 

1. 18D0229 Purnendu Laik 

2.   

   

BATCH L1 

1. 18D0231 Shaswati Devi 

2.   

   

BATCH L2 

1. 18D0232 Kuppala Keerthi 

2.   

   



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Sl Name of the Student Register  

No.   Number 

      

  FINAL (RS3)   

1 Banavathi Lahari 15D2049 

2 Ishika Vyas 16D2018 

3 Afreen Yousuff 18D0184 

4 Akash R Prasad 18D0185 

5 Anjali 18D0186 

6 Ann Jisa 18D0188 

7 Asfiya Anjum S 18D0189 

8 Aysha M B 18D0190 

9 Banshita Sahu 18D0191 

10 Bhavana Rohila 18D0192 

11 Biradar Swetha 18D0193 

12 Delphin Lobo J 18D0195 

13 Eshwar Rao B C 18D0196 

14 Hemanth Kumar K V 18D0197 

15 Hiba Perween 18D0198 

16 Jelsinge Aniket 18D0199 

17 Kavana Karthikeyan 18D0200 

18 Keerthi S 18D0201 

19 Lavanya A 18D0202 

20 Likhitha C 18D0203 

21 Mahalakshmi M S  18D0205 

22 Pooja Sharma 18D0206 

23 Prarthana Baruah 18D0207 

24 Priyanka Sahu 18D0208 

25 Samiya Irshad 18D0211 

26 Sheetal Sreedaran 18D0214 

27 Somya Sharma 18D0215 

28 Sonal Chandrakanth B 18D0216 



29 Spandana C 18D0217 

30 Surya J Y 18D0218 

31 Swetha Sajeev 18D0219 

32 Tallam Muralikrishna 18D0220 

   

   

   

Sl Name of the Student Register  

No.   Number 

      

33 Tanuja V 18D0221 

34 

Thambi Subramanyam 

Suraj 18D0222 

35 Tummala Sneha Chowdary 18D0223 

36 Veena Shankarappa Kundi  18D0224 

37 Vishwadheeb  A J 18D0225 

38 Aditya Shrestha 18D0226 

39 Ananya Sharma 18D0227 

40 Harshitha S 18D0228 

41 Purnendu Laik 18D0229 

42 Shaswati Devi 18D0231 

43 Kuppala Keerthi 18D0232 

44 Sharmila Das 18D0233 

  TOTAL   
 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 


